

Karamjit Singh @ Laddu Vs State BA 2758 2018

Present: Sh. Vikrampal Singh Pindarori Advocate accused applicant.
Sh. S.S Virdi APP for State

Bail application put up before me being Duty Judge as ld.
Presiding officer is on leave. Record not produced. Same be produced on
08-01-2019.

(Rajeev Sharma)
Stenographer Gr.I
Next Date 08-01-2019
Purpose _____

(Prem Kumar)
ASJ/ Gsp 20-12-2018
UID No. PB0451 (Duty)