

STATE VS KULDEEP

Present: Sh.R.S.Chahal Addl. PP for the state
None for the respondent.

Bail application put up today before me being Duty Judge on account of lockdown and imposition of curfew in the State due to outbreak of COVI-19 Epidemic. Notice of the bail application be issued to the state for 13.5.2020. Police record be also called for said date.

Date of Order:
8.5.2020

(Aashish Abrol)
Additional Sessions Judge, Ludhiana (D)
UID NO . PB00203