

CIS No: BA/2764/2020

Pardeep Singla VS STATE OF PUNJAB etc.

Present: Sh. S.S Blagan, Advocate, counsel for applicant.
Sh. R.S Kauldhar, Ld. APP for the State.

File put up before me as Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave. Police record not received. Now to come up on 24.09.2020 for arguments on bail application. Police record be called for the date fixed. File be put up before the Duty Officer on the date fixed.

September 22, 2020

(Gurpartap Singh)
Additional Sessions Judge
Sangrur

(Harsh Kumar)
Stenographer-III