

CS NO. 781/17
SUSHIL KUMAR
VS.
AMIT

30.11.2021

At 11:15 a.m.

Present : Sh. M Shakeel, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
alongwith the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Put up on 07.03.2022 for the purpose fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/30.11.2021