

CS NO.781/17
SUSHIL KUMAR
Vs.
AMIT

07.03.2022

At 10:58 a.m.

Ld. PO is on half day (first half) leave today.

Present : Mr. M. Shakeel, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff along-
with plaintiff.

None else.

Put up on 27.04.2022 final arguments.

(Reader)
07.03.2022