

CIS No:BA/2758/2022

2758 Mohan Lal Vs State of Punjab

Present: Sh.Karan Kumar, Advocate for the applicant.

Bail application received through judicial service centre.
Office report seen. Let it be registered. Notice of the same be given to the
State through Additional PP for 18.07.2022. The I.O. is ordered to
produce the record pertaining to this bail application on date fixed.
Ahlmad is ordered to annex remand papers and give his report.

Date of Order:12-07-2022

manjit singh

(Dharminder Paul Singla)

JSC, Jalandhar

UID No.PB0083