

Ramjot Singh Vs. State BA 2767 2025

Present: Sh. B.S. Kaire Advocate counsel for accused-applicant.

Bail application presented before me being Vacations Judge. It be registered. Notice of this bail application be given to State for 21.06.2025. Record be also summoned for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 11.06.2025

Dilbag Singh Steno-II

(Baljinder Sidhu)

Additional Sessions Judge

Duty Judge/Gurdaspur/UID no. PB0100